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Bester 2. Bester Gesamtweite

1 Kohlmann Michael SV Stauf 11 D 104,38 99,59 104,74 74,89 101,80 1 104,74 104,38 209,12
2 Liebl Rainer STS Hörbering 2 D 89,06 101,00 90,38 101,36 104,45 1 104,45 101,36 205,81
3 Pulay Lukas ESV Pinkafeld/Sinnasdorf 3 A 87,65 99,03 100,19 92,63 94,02 1 100,19 99,03 199,22
4 Moosbrugger Sascha ESV Schladming 9 A 90,59 97,62 0,00 68,73 100,51 1 100,51 97,62 198,13
5 Mayer Thorsten ESV Breitenau 12 A 83,01 95,72 96,04 0,00 92,48 1 96,04 95,72 191,76
6 Huber Jörg EV Bruck 16 A 0,00 92,04 0,00 85,77 0,00 1 92,04 85,77 177,81
7 Höflechner Martin ESV Kleinsölk 18 A 73,00 84,71 86,86 0,00 85,53 1 86,86 85,53 172,39
8 Ziegltrum Sebastian VfB Hallbergmoos 13 D 81,97 0,00 78,37 87,76 83,47 1 87,76 83,47 171,23
9 Lang Mario ESV Kaindorf 14 A 85,42 75,19 85,23 84,54 83,17 1 85,42 85,23 170,65

10 Kohlmann Thomas SV Stauf 15 D 86,16 79,42 81,48 63,58 73,40 1 86,16 81,48 167,64
11 Lasner Christian EC Bad Feilnbach 8 D 0,00 74,16 83,87 79,24 56,22 1 83,87 79,24 163,11
12 Rott Benjamin TSV Velden 5 D 79,96 74,89 81,90 79,94 67,65 1 81,90 79,96 161,86
13 Harrasser Moritz SSV Pfalzen 1 I 0,00 0,00 76,76 80,64 71,54 1 80,64 76,76 157,40
14 Viehhauser Manuel EV Bruck 6 A 0,00 67,32 74,11 0,00 81,11 1 81,11 74,11 155,22
15 Angermaier Josef EC Bad Feilnbach 17 D 0,00 73,48 0,00 70,39 66,12 1 73,48 70,39 143,87
16 Hopfgartner Hannes SSV Pfalzen 10 I 69,15 0,00 72,64 63,80 64,38 1 72,64 69,15 141,79
17 Bozner Patrick ASC Girlan 7 I 60,19 57,13 0,00 0,00 63,49 1 63,49 60,19 123,68
18 Tolpeit Benjamin ASC Girlan 4 I 45,94 0,00 44,88 57,35 53,53 1 57,35 53,53 110,88

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Neugirg Chr. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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1. A 766,92  m
Pulay Lukas 199,22 | Moosbrugger Sascha 198,13 | Mayer Thorsten 191,76 | Huber Jörg 177,81
ESV Pinkafeld/Sinnasdorf ESV Schladming ESV Breitenau EV Bruck

2. D 753,80  m
Kohlmann Michael 209,12 | Liebl Rainer 205,81 | Ziegltrum Sebastian 171,23 | Kohlmann Thomas 167,64
SV Stauf STS Hörbering VfB Hallbergmoos SV Stauf

3. I 533,75  m
Harrasser Moritz 157,40 | Hopfgartner Hannes 141,79 | Bozner Patrick 123,68 | Tolpeit Benjamin 110,88
SSV Pfalzen SSV Pfalzen ASC Girlan ASC Girlan

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Neugirg Chr. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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Bester 2. Bester Gesamtweite

1 Signer Alexander ESV Gersthofen 3 D 107,58 102,05 105,93 100,49 100,42 1 107,58 105,93 213,51
2 Moosbrugger Sascha EV Schladming 19 A 93,45 100,17 0,00 89,98 90,93 1 100,17 93,45 193,62
3 Pfaffinger Markus EC Holzland-Arbing 12 D 90,48 93,01 87,62 84,25 100,56 1 100,56 93,01 193,57
4 Niederl Macel ESV Edlar 11 A 73,83 0,00 0,00 92,14 95,43 1 95,43 92,14 187,57
5 Pulay Lukas ESV Pinkerfeld/Sinnersdorf17 A 85,54 89,73 85,82 97,37 0,00 1 97,37 89,73 187,10
6 Oppler Stefan SV Polling 9 D 93,65 83,17 82,87 93,16 89,86 1 93,65 93,16 186,81
7 Obermöser Michael EV Embach 5 A 91,83 92,27 85,89 89,83 93,37 1 93,37 92,27 185,64
8 Kufner Stefan EC Reichenbach 15 D 91,63 90,16 92,01 92,54 0,00 1 92,54 92,01 184,55
9 Mußner Simon SV Seeon 6 D 90,82 91,96 91,77 91,01 0,00 1 91,96 91,77 183,73

10 Landgraf Michael FC Altrandsberg 20 D 68,00 85,99 0,00 96,99 72,81 1 96,99 85,99 182,98
11 Grünner Harald ESV Weiznord 2 A 71,69 86,46 0,00 95,28 85,07 1 95,28 86,46 181,74
12 Mayer Thortsen ESV Breitennau 14 A 93,78 78,33 0,00 83,92 80,12 1 93,78 83,92 177,70
13 Gambs Martin TSV Hartpenning 18 D 80,83 84,02 91,33 0,00 85,03 1 91,33 85,03 176,36
14 Pauzenberger PatrickEV Schwarzach/Markt 8 A 73,71 84,15 88,58 0,00 0,00 1 88,58 84,15 172,73
15 Harrasser Moritz SSV Pfalzen 13 I 72,90 73,75 73,61 69,77 56,82 1 73,75 73,61 147,36
16 Hopfgartner Hannes SSV Pfalzen 16 I 57,67 72,11 0,00 69,02 64,55 1 72,11 69,02 141,13
17 Bozner Patrick ASC Girlan 10 I 60,68 47,62 64,66 55,97 71,06 1 71,06 64,66 135,72
18 Harrasser Daniel SSV Pfalzen 4 I 57,92 62,44 57,88 55,67 70,54 1 70,54 62,44 132,98
19 Gatterer Philipp SSV Pfalzen 1 I 66,07 64,44 59,79 54,46 51,84 1 66,07 64,44 130,51
20 Weger Norbert SSV Pfalzen 7 I 0,00 0,00 62,01 46,49 63,89 1 63,89 62,01 125,90

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Neugirg Chr. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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1. Deutschland 778,44  m
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Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Neugirg Chr. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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Bester 2. Bester Gesamtweite

1 Signer Alexander ESV Gersthofen 15 D 110,62 103,38 107,62 96,54 102,11 1 110,62 107,62 218,24
2 Ulreich Daniel SSV Wildpoldsried 3 D 96,12 106,59 100,75 105,76 0,00 1 106,59 105,76 212,35
3 Tafertshofer Marc ESV Weilheim 6 D 102,09 98,52 106,06 93,07 104,84 1 106,06 104,84 210,90
4 Koller Bernt ESV Wolfau 1 A 0,00 97,50 104,70 97,20 105,14 1 105,14 104,70 209,84
5 Hutter Bernhardt EV Bruck 7 A 93,11 102,16 101,74 101,55 102,98 1 102,98 102,16 205,14
6 Patschg Josef EV St.Johann 10 A 101,22 96,42 92,77 90,53 98,42 1 101,22 98,42 199,64
7 Weissenböck Stefan BSV Türnitz 4 A 92,37 0,00 77,82 102,27 96,85 1 102,27 96,85 199,12
8 Liebl Roland SV Oberbergkirchen 9 D 103,52 0,00 86,93 94,40 0,00 1 103,52 94,40 197,92
9 Obermoser Mich. EV Embach 13 A 97,28 92,35 94,73 90,85 96,68 1 97,28 96,68 193,96

10 Christin Harald ASV Kaltem Stocksp. 14 I 96,62 94,99 89,04 0,00 95,44 1 96,62 95,44 192,06
11 Oppler Stefan SV Polling 12 D 0,00 61,79 90,92 97,15 69,85 1 97,15 90,92 188,07
12 Morandell Matthias ASV Kaltem Stocksp. 11 I 83,84 90,71 0,00 91,16 82,41 1 91,16 90,71 181,87
13 Gräber Markus ASV Ehrenburg 8 I 0,00 91,56 81,91 85,37 89,53 1 91,56 89,53 181,09
14 Hackhofer Markus EV Toblach 2 I 80,72 81,70 73,40 0,00 87,58 1 87,58 81,70 169,28

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Goetz Wilh. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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1. D 1.027,48  m
Signer Alexander ESV Gersthofen 218,24
Ulreich Daniel SSV Wildpoldsried 212,35
Tafertshofer Marc ESV Weilheim 210,90
Liebl Roland SV Oberbergkirchen 197,92
Oppler Stefan SV Polling 188,07

2. A 1.007,70  m
Koller Bernt ESV Wolfau 209,84
Hutter Bernhardt EV Bruck 205,14
Patschg Josef EV St.Johann 199,64
Weissenböck Stefan BSV Türnitz 199,12
Obermoser Mich. EV Embach 193,96

3. I 724,30  m
Christin Harald ASV Kaltem Stocksp. 192,06
Morandell Matthias ASV Kaltem Stocksp. 181,87
Gräber Markus ASV Ehrenburg 181,09
Hackhofer Markus EV Toblach 169,28

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Goetz Wilh. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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Bester 2. Bester Gesamtweite

1 Beyerlein Reinhold BSG Beyer & CO 7 D (Team) 113,67 116,88 0,00 118,69 117,63 1 118,69 117,63 236,32
2 Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 1 D (Team) 113,82 118,82 114,47 0,00 116,47 1 118,82 116,47 235,29
3 Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen 4 D (Team) 110,86 114,82 0,00 114,44 116,55 1 116,55 114,82 231,37
4 Genser Renne ESV Sebersdorf 6 A (Team) 88,17 114,38 112,71 106,25 112,57 1 114,38 112,71 227,09
5 Ulreich Daniel SSV Wildpoldsried 16 D (Team) 110,11 113,79 104,51 110,33 105,44 1 113,79 110,33 224,12
6 Gruber Johann ESV Mönichwald 9 A (Team) 106,02 112,00 107,78 107,14 108,94 1 112,00 108,94 220,94
7 Kohler Alois ESV Rohrbach 18 A (Team) 113,28 106,66 96,46 105,38 105,95 1 113,28 106,66 219,94
8 Weichinger Markus ESV Allersdorf 12 A (Team) 107,42 107,41 108,52 109,98 101,11 1 109,98 108,52 218,50
9 Lohr Manfred SV Unterneukirchen 25 D 109,31 0,00 106,68 107,53 98,72 1 109,31 107,53 216,84

10 Tafertshofer Marc ESV Weilheim 10 D (Team) 110,16 105,82 102,80 0,00 102,35 1 110,16 105,82 215,98
11 Schmid Josef ESV Hinternburg 15 A (Team) 108,73 87,86 103,32 106,44 101,52 1 108,73 106,44 215,17
12 Hutter Bernhartd EV Bruck 21 A 108,22 98,58 0,00 104,79 98,28 1 108,22 104,79 213,01
13 Ebner Franz EV Poschetsried 13 D 108,11 93,91 95,14 95,28 104,77 1 108,11 104,77 212,88
14 Thaler Peter EV Schladming 26 A 90,01 107,42 0,00 0,00 103,16 1 107,42 103,16 210,58
15 Koller Berndt ESV Wollfa 24 A 101,73 104,77 98,43 0,00 105,58 1 105,58 104,77 210,35
16 Wittmann Florian FC 1960 Indling 19 D 106,81 92,61 0,00 103,53 102,81 1 106,81 103,53 210,34
17 Reiter Ernst EV Bramberg 28 A 105,77 101,64 0,00 0,00 101,15 1 105,77 101,64 207,41
18 Zitzelsberger MichaelEV Fischerdorf 27 D 101,03 103,27 103,28 101,82 103,79 1 103,79 103,28 207,07
19 Patschg Josef EV St.Johann 3 A 104,54 98,71 94,28 0,00 0,00 1 104,54 98,71 203,25
20 Bozner Werner ASV Raas 2 I (Team) 100,55 95,15 97,94 84,25 0,00 1 100,55 97,94 198,49
21 Liebl Roland SV Oberbergkirchen 22 D 82,48 94,74 94,53 98,53 98,02 1 98,53 98,02 196,55
22 Christin Harald ASV Kaltem Stocksp. 23 I (Team) 97,99 97,34 96,56 97,28 97,92 1 97,99 97,92 195,91
23 Kofler Markus EV Forst 17 I (Team) 95,10 89,03 97,20 83,45 0,00 1 97,20 95,10 192,30
24 Hackhofer Markus EV Toblach 8 I 97,28 91,31 87,17 86,83 85,34 1 97,28 91,31 188,59
25 Bertolini Adolf ASV Terlan 11 I (Team) 87,87 0,00 53,72 91,08 94,96 1 94,96 91,08 186,04
26 Gräber Markus ASV Ehrenburg 14 I (Team) 93,58 0,00 85,16 85,14 91,98 1 93,58 91,98 185,56
27 Morandell Matthias ASV Kaltem Stocksp. 20 I 89,85 89,42 92,48 89,02 84,89 1 92,48 89,85 182,33

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Neugirg Chr. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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1. Deutschland 1.143,08  m
Beyerlein Reinhold BSG Beyer & Co 236,32
Englbrecht Christian SV Oberbergkirchen 235,29
Rottmoser Peter SV Schechen 231,37
Ulreich Daniel SSV Wildpoldsried 224,12
Tafertshofer Marc ESV Weilheim 215,98

2. Österreich 1.101,64  m
Genser Rene ESV Sebersdorf 227,09
Gruber Johann ESV Mönichwald 220,94
Kohler Alois ESV Rohrbach 219,94
Weichinger Markus ESV Allersdorf 218,50
Schmid Josef ESV Hinternburg 215,17

3. Italien 958,30  m
Bozner Werner ASV Raas 198,49
Christin Harald ASV Kaltern Stocksport 195,91
Kofler Markus EV Forst 192,30
Bertolini Adolf ASV Terlan 186,04
Gräber Markus ASV Ehrenburg 185,56

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle Rot Nr. 11

Münch Franz / Wittmann H. Neugirg Chr. Werner Tanja / Leitstadler Jos.
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter) (Rechenbüro)
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